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SUN 7 MAY 2023  04:00 PM - EVENING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 11 Fly (51kg) VANESY HEUANGTHISOUAN LAO

LIN HTUT PAING MYA BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

INA MUHAMMAD ARISA PUTRA POHAN IND

THA

PHI

SRI

SIN

KANWAR SONIA

TASSANEEYA BURANAKOSOL

LUDY THERESE TESORO CERIALES

WEKADAPOLA RUKMAN

KUMARASAN SO RAMASAMY

18:20

18:20

18:20

18:20

18:20

RED

BLUE

2 12 Fly (51kg) THANARAT SAENGPHET THA

ELIDIO DA CONCEICAO TLS

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TJK MUHIDDINOV MANSUR CAM

KOR

PHI

SRI

INA

UN WICHET

CHO JUNG SOOK

LUDY THERESE TESORO CERIALES

WEKADAPOLA RUKMAN

MUHAMMAD ARISA PUTRA POHAN

30:27

30:26

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

3 13 Fly (51kg) ROGEN SIAGA LADON PHI

INGATAN ILAHI INA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHN ZHANG JINGJING SRI

SIN

THA

KOR

TJK

WEKADAPOLA RUKMAN

KUMARASAN SO RAMASAMY

TASSANEEYA BURANAKOSOL

CHO JUNG SOOK

MUHIDDINOV MANSUR

28:27

28:27

28:27

28:27

28:27

RED

BLUE

4 14 Fly (51kg) MUHAMMAD ABUL QAIYUM ARIFFIN MAS

NOV SOKTY CAM

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KOR CHO JUNG SOOK CHN

PHI

INA

IND

TJK

ZHANG JINGJING

LUDY THERESE TESORO CERIALES

MUHAMMAD ARISA PUTRA POHAN

KANWAR SONIA

MUHIDDINOV MANSUR

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

5 15 Feather (57kg) van DUONG NGYEN VIE

IAN CLARK PEDRES BAUTISTA PHI BLUE RSC-I R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRI WEKADAPOLA RUKMAN KOR

MAS

CHN

THA

INA

CHO JUNG SOOK

MOHD HASNIZAM BIN HASSAN

ZHANG JINGJING

TASSANEEYA BURANAKOSOL

MUHAMMAD ARISA PUTRA POHAN

20:18

19:19

19:19

20:18

18:20

RED

BLUE

6 16 Feather (57kg) VANNA LIHEANG CAM

ASRI UDIN INA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IND KANWAR SONIA CHN

SRI

KOR

TJK

SIN

ZHANG JINGJING

WEKADAPOLA RUKMAN

CHO JUNG SOOK

MUHIDDINOV MANSUR

KUMARASAN SO RAMASAMY

26:30

27:30

26:30

26:30

25:30

RED

BLUE

7 17 Light Welter (63.5kg) JAMES MELOS PALICTE PHI

van RATHA CAM BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TJK MUHIDDINOV MANSUR IND

SIN

SRI

THA

KOR

KANWAR SONIA

KUMARASAN SO RAMASAMY

WEKADAPOLA RUKMAN

TASSANEEYA BURANAKOSOL

CHO JUNG SOOK

27:29

29:27

27:29

26:30

27:29

RED

BLUE

8 18 Light Welter (63.5kg) MOHAMAD AKRAM RASIT MAS

SOMCHAY WONGSUWAN THA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PHI LUDY THERESE TESORO CERIALES CAM

TJK

CHN

SIN

SRI

UN WICHET

MUHIDDINOV MANSUR

ZHANG JINGJING

KUMARASAN SO RAMASAMY

WEKADAPOLA RUKMAN

27:30

27:30

25:30

27:30

27:30
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RED

BLUE

9 19 Light Welter (63.5kg) ALEXANDRE MELIANO DA COSTA FREITAS TLS

SAW BWE KLO MYA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

THA TASSANEEYA BURANAKOSOL IND

INA

KOR

MAS

CAM

KANWAR SONIA

MUHAMMAD ARISA PUTRA POHAN

CHO JUNG SOOK

MOHD HASNIZAM BIN HASSAN

UN WICHET

26:30

26:30

26:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

10 20 Wome's Light Welter (60-63kg) KAY THWE NYEIN MYA

EH PRIYANUT PHOUTHONG CAM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SIN KUMARASAN SO RAMASAMY KOR

TJK

CHN

SRI

IND

CHO JUNG SOOK

MUHIDDINOV MANSUR

ZHANG JINGJING

WEKADAPOLA RUKMAN

KANWAR SONIA

30:26

30:26

30:27

30:27

30:26

RED

BLUE

11 21 Wome's Light Welter (60-63kg) HUSWATUN HASANAH INA

RIZA LEGASPI PASUIT PHI BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAS MOHD HASNIZAM BIN HASSAN IND

TJK

SRI

THA

CHN

KANWAR SONIA

MUHIDDINOV MANSUR

WEKADAPOLA RUKMAN

TASSANEEYA BURANAKOSOL

ZHANG JINGJING

29:28

28:29

28:29

27:30

30:27

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest RSC-I Referee Stops Contest – Injury WP Win on points
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