

CAMBODIA 2023 32nd SEAGAMES



**Session Results** 

## Session 2

## SUN 7 MAY 2023 04:00 PM - EVENING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
1	11	Fly (51kg)		RED BLUE	VANESY HEUANGTHISOUAN LIN HTUT PAING		LAO MYA	BLUE	RSC	R3	
			Referee:		MUHAMMAD ARISA PUTRA POHAN	Judge 1: Judge 2:	IND THA	KANWAR SONIA TASSANEEYA BUF			18:20 18:20
						Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SRI	LUDY THERESE TESO WEKADAPOLA RU KUMARASAN SO F	KMAN		18:20 18:20 18:20
	10			DED				<b>DFD</b>		5.0	
2	12	Fly (51kg)		RED BLUE	THANARAT SAENGPHET ELIDIO DA CONCEICAO		THA TLS	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	TJK	MUHIDDINOV MANSUR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3:		UN WICHET CHO JUNG SOOK LUDY THERESE TESO	BO CEBIALES		30:27 30:26 30:27
						Judge 4: Judge 5:	SRI	WEKADAPOLA RU MUHAMMAD ARISA PL	KMAN		30:27 30:27
3	13	Fly (51kg)		RED BLUE	ROGEN SIAGA LADON INGATAN ILAHI		PHI INA	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	CHN	ZHANG JINGJING	Judge 1: Judge 2:	SIN	WEKADAPOLA RU KUMARASAN SO F	RAMASAMY		28:27 28:27
						Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KOR	TASSANEEYA BUF CHO JUNG SOOK MUHIDDINOV MAN			28:27 28:27 28:27
	14				MUHAMMAD ABUL QAIYUM ARIFFIN		MAG	BED	DEC	D1	
4	14	Fly (51kg)		RED BLUE	NOV SOKTY		MAS CAM	RED	RSC	R1	
			Referee:	KOR	CHO JUNG SOOK	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3:	PHI	ZHANG JINGJING LUDY THERESE TESO MUHAMMAD ARISA PL			-
						•	IND	KANWAR SONIA MUHIDDINOV MAN			-
	45			050							
5	15	Feather (57kg)		RED BLUE	van DUONG NGYEN IAN CLARK PEDRES BAUTISTA		VIE PHI	BLUE	RSC-I	R3	
			Referee:	SRI	WEKADAPOLA RUKMAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3:	MAS	CHO JUNG SOOK MOHD HASNIZAM BI ZHANG JINGJING	IN HASSAN		20:18 19:19 19:19
						Judge 4: Judge 5:	THA	TASSANEEYA BUF MUHAMMAD ARISA PL			20:18 18:20
6	16	Feather (57kg)		RED	VANNA LIHEANG		CAM			5.0	
			Referee:	BLUE IND	ASRI UDIN KANWAR SONIA	Judge 1:		<b>BLUE</b> ZHANG JINGJING	WP	5:0	26:30
						Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	KOR TJK	WEKADAPOLA RU CHO JUNG SOOK MUHIDDINOV MAN	SUR		27:30 26:30 26:30
						Judge 5:		KUMARASAN SO F	AMASAMY		25:30
7	17	Light Welter (63.5kg)		RED BLUE	JAMES MELOS PALICTE van RATHA		PHI CAM	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	TJK	MUHIDDINOV MANSUR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SIN SRI THA	KANWAR SONIA KUMARASAN SO F WEKADAPOLA RU TASSANEEYA BUF CHO JUNG SOOK	KMAN		27:29 29:27 27:29 26:30 27:29
8	18	Light Welter (63.5kg)		RED BLUE	MOHAMAD AKRAM RASIT SOMCHAY WONGSUWAN		MAS THA	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		LUDY THERESE TESORO CERIALES	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CAM TJK CHN SIN	UN WICHET MUHIDDINOV MAN ZHANG JINGJING KUMARASAN SO F WEKADAPOLA RU	SUR AMASAMY		27:30 27:30 25:30 27:30 27:30



CAMBODIA 2023 32nd SEAGAMES



**Session Results** 

## Session 2

## SUN 7 MAY 2023 04:00 PM - EVENING

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
9	19	Light Welter (63.5kg)	RED BLUE	ALEXANDRE MELIANO DA COSTA FREITAS SAW BWE KLO	3	TLS MYA	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	ТНА	TASSANEEYA BURANAKOSOL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KOR MAS	KANWAR SONIA MUHAMMAD ARISA PL CHO JUNG SOOK MOHD HASNIZAM BI UN WICHET			26:30 26:30 26:30 27:30 27:30
10	20	Wome's Light Welter (60-63kg)	RED BLUE	KAY THWE NYEIN EH PRIYANUT PHOUTHONG		MYA CAM	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	SIN	KUMARASAN SO RAMASAMY	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	TJK	CHO JUNG SOOK MUHIDDINOV MAN ZHANG JINGJING WEKADAPOLA RU KANWAR SONIA			30:26 30:26 30:27 30:27 30:26
11	21	Wome's Light Welter (60-63kg)	RED BLUE	HUSWATUN HASANAH RIZA LEGASPI PASUIT		INA PHI	BLUE	WP	3:2	
		Referee:	MAS	MOHD HASNIZAM BIN HASSAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	THA	KANWAR SONIA MUHIDDINOV MAN WEKADAPOLA RU TASSANEEYA BUF ZHANG JINGJING	KMAN		29:28 28:29 28:29 27:30 30:27

LEGEND Rn Ro

RSC-I Referee Stops Contest – Injury WP